AIR NEW ZEALAND LTD.

AIR NEW ZEALAND LTD.
ISIN: NZAIRE0001S2

Overview
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Price
0.515 AUD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.90% (-0.01)

ISIN NZAIRE0001S2
Symbol AlZz
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,050 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

0.51 AUD (175,657)
0.525 AUD (42,274)
0.52 AUD

0.525 AUD

0.51 AUD

0.525 AUD
0.516519 AUD
2,099,681
1,084,525.57

467

WKN: AlZ
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NZAIRE0001S2&ID_NOTATION=9392341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=114c5c251e63de89a79b8db40bbebee8cae96a97704042d04ed5bc4850fbd456&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d271e10d1588a3e8&time=1713974809&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6175ba457d1ebff8ef67cbec187dabdd6e59720443da5788a655017a2c2d858&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a02573b6f187e8f4&time=1713974809&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89aa644eae2197ee2f958013146e0feb1e204b91357ab7bb2e812f3295af1eb0&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=74322fb50f23b88a4&time=1713974809&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c3ac24316d6cc010beb6cc14bdde44630612f8a1598c1fda2250ea28d370908&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3920b8bb82f7bd55a&time=1713974809&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cb9b640f072d05b84d8a42010d24b59085f6d9d83d59e4196a3991a56e65986&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dfb6e102a2567cc9b&time=1713974809&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/23 08:10:55

Price
0.515 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

o

-1.90% (-0.01)

NZAIRE0001S2
AlZ

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD

Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Stock

1,050 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.51 AUD (175,657)
Ask (Ask size) 0.525 AUD (42,274)
Open 0.52 AUD
High 0.525 AUD
Low 0.51 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.525 AUD
VWAP 0.516519 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,099,681
Trading volume 1,084,525.57
Number of trades 467
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -16.94% -26.43% -47.13%
Perf (abs.) -0.11 -0.19 -0.46
Beta 0.01 0.12 0.25
Volatility 17.38 19.45 28.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.527 AUD (1,109,148
0.551 AUD (834,614
0.579 AUD (638,215
0.646 AUD (623,512

0.610 AUD (2024/02/09
0.510 AUD (2024/04/23
0.770 AUD (2023/09/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.510 AUD (2024/04/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 15:51 0.3005 EUR 0.00 1

04/23
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:13 0.304 EUR 0.00 1

04/23
Munich 2024/ 08:02 0.3195 EUR 0.00 1

04/23
Hanover 2024/ 08:05 0.30 EUR  0.00 1

04/23
Hamburg 2024/ 08:00 0.30 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9392341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328292134
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=123627531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291647455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244165

AIR NEW ZEALAND LTD.
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Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:13 0.30 EUR  0.00

15:30 0.3462 USD 0.00

16:45 0.312EUR 0.00

08:10 0.515AUD 1.08

467

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124599692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4807373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4807373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9643927

AIR NEW ZEALAND LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

L
AIR NEW ZEALAND &~

Contact Details
AIR NEW ZEALAND

Fanshawe Street 185 1010 Auckland
Telefon: +64 93573000
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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